

Amendment # 5 to Amendment 26 CSHB 39(FIN)

Offered by Rep. *Oarrick*

Following Page 2 Line 4 of the amendment

Insert

Page 10, line 3:

Delete "307,004,700"

Insert "307,374,700"

Delete "56,215,400"

Insert "56,585,400"

Page 10, line 9:

Delete "196,921,100"

Insert "197,291,100"

Page 39, following line 24:

Insert "1001 Constitutional Budget Reserve Fund 370,000"

Adjust fund sources and totals accordingly.